
Interkorpsen 2025 - Intercorps 2025
Neupré 19.3.2025

CC R&A

Andre DE VEIRMAN
TROL
Strecke : Civil Long
Länge : 7900m
Zeit : 1:10:00 (8'52"/km)

2/19 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Thomas BREDO 0:54:46
3. Erik VAN DYCK 1:12:29

1. 71 00:01:25 157m 9'01"/km
2. 56 00:01:14 00:02:39 144m 8'34"/km
3. 72 00:02:17 00:04:56 270m 8'27"/km
4. 57 00:04:15 00:09:11 326m 13'02"/km
5. 87 00:02:14 00:11:25 230m 9'43"/km
6. 36 00:04:26 00:15:51 561m 7'54"/km
7. 88 00:03:22 00:19:13 552m 6'06"/km
8. 76 00:01:37 00:20:50 176m 9'11"/km
9. 60 00:03:35 00:24:25 278m 12'53"/km

10. 77 00:01:12 00:25:37 165m 7'16"/km
11. 41 00:00:00 00:25:37 120m 0'00"/km
12. 42 00:01:56 00:27:33 124m 15'35"/km
13. 61 00:01:29 00:29:02 220m 6'45"/km
14. 44 00:02:06 00:31:08 230m 9'08"/km
15. 79 00:01:29 00:32:37 139m 10'40"/km
16. 89 00:02:22 00:34:59 289m 8'11"/km
17. 66 00:04:52 00:39:51 629m 7'44"/km
18. 63 00:03:46 00:43:37 279m 13'30"/km
19. 81 00:02:10 00:45:47 206m 10'31"/km
20. 65 00:02:10 00:47:57 247m 8'46"/km
21. 49 00:04:58 00:52:55 660m 7'32"/km
22. 67 00:02:36 00:55:31 364m 7'09"/km
23. 51 00:01:57 00:57:28 221m 8'49"/km
24. 69 00:02:55 01:00:23 317m 9'12"/km
25. 83 00:02:26 01:02:49 275m 8'51"/km
26. 85 00:03:02 01:05:51 339m 8'57"/km
27. 90 00:02:22 01:08:13 182m 13'00"/km
28. 54 00:01:09 01:09:22 114m 10'05"/km
29. 999 00:00:38 01:10:00 95m 6'40"/km
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